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ALL London dates for 2007/8

As at Monday 1st October 2007
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Dates and events are subject to change!

Check our website for the latest information:

www.all-london.org.uk

Tue 11th September 
LRB Committee Meeting CILT 1730-1900

Wed 26th September 
European Day of Languages

Mon 1st October 
PGCE Event - IoE

Sat 13th October 
Austrian Day

Fri 19th October
Ashcombe ICT Workshop

Fri - Sun 2nd-4th  November
London Language Show

Weds 21st November
Italian Study Day - Dulwich College

Sat 1st December
Community Languages Event, Cranford Community Language College

Sat 1st December
Spanish Event [JAGS] - Francisco Villatoro + ICT

Thu 29th November
LRB Committee Meeting CILT 1730-1900

Thu 10th-Sun 13th
BETT Show

2008


Sat 26th January
ALL London January Event - 

Wendy Adeniji + Sara Sullivan

Mon 11th February
Ashcombe ICT Workshop

Tue 4th March
LRB Meeting CILT 1730-1900

Saturday ? March
French Committee  Event

Fri 11th & Sat 12th April
Language World, Oxford -NATIONAL EVENT

Thu 22nd May
LRB Meeting CILT 1730-1900

Thu 5th June
Ashcombe ICT Workshop

Sat 14th June
ALL London June Event

Fri 19th June
Ashcombe ICT Workshop
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